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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 20.00

+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Michel Juri (2014) 19.75

+ Seiler Oliver (2014) 9.75
+ Niederberger Joel (2015) 10.00

 
2 b Rohrer Marco (2015) 19.75

+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

3 a Britschgi Josa (2015) 18.75
- Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.00
+ Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.75

3 b Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.75
- Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00
+ Schnider Remo (2016) 9.75

3 c Kläy Dario (2014) 18.75
+ Vogler Timo (2014) 10.00
- Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.75

4 a Enz Lucian (2015) 18.50
o Gasser Nino (2015) 8.50
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 10.00

4 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 18.50
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

4 c Gasser Nino (2015) 18.50
+ Enz Lucian (2015) 10.00
o Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.50

4 d Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50
+ Seiler Oliver (2014) 10.00

4 e Schnider Remo (2016) 18.50
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 10.00
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50

4 f Zihlmann Luca (2014) 18.50
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

5 a Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 18.25
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Vogler Timo (2014) 9.75

5 b Niederberger Joel (2015) 18.25
+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 9.75
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

6 Rohrer Noah (2015) 17.75
- Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.00
- Kläy Dario (2014) 8.75

7 Odermatt Krispin (2014) 17.50
- Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.00
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

8 a Reinhard Adrian (2014) 17.25
o Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.75
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50

8 b Seiler Oliver (2014) 17.25
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.75

9 a Ammann Remo (2016) 17.00
o Schnider Remo (2016) 8.50
o Enz Lucian (2015) 8.50

9 b Vogler Timo (2014) 17.00
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50
o Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Ettlin Simon (2012) 20.00

+ Gasser Tim (2012) 10.00
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Mathis Elia (2012) 19.00

- Langensand Mike (2012) 9.00
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

 
2 b Niederberger Flavio (2013) 19.00

+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00
- Barmettler Till (2012) 9.00

3 a Epp Andre (2012) 18.75
- von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

3 b Gasser Leo (2012) 18.75
- Barmettler Till (2012) 8.75
+ Scheuber Keny (2013) 10.00

3 c von Ah Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Epp Andre (2012) 8.75
+ Ming Noel (2013) 10.00

4 a Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 18.50
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

4 b Britschgi Nando (2012) 18.50
+ Scheuber Keny (2013) 10.00
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

4 c Gasser Tim (2012) 18.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Odermatt Abel (2013) 10.00

4 d Ming Noel (2013) 18.50
+ Odermatt Abel (2013) 10.00
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 e Omlin Beno (2013) 18.50
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00

5 Limacher Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Omlin Beno (2013) 9.75
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

6 Barmettler Till (2012) 17.75
- Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75
- Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.00

7 Riebli Julian (2013) 17.25
o Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.75

8 a Odermatt Abel (2013) 17.00
o Ming Noel (2013) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

8 b Scheuber Keny (2013) 17.00
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

8 c von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.50
o Scheuber Keny (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2011
1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 20.00

+ Roth Melk (2009) 10.00
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

 
2 Rohrer Marco (2011) 19.50

+ von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75

 
3 Omlin Lukas (2008) 19.00

- Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.00
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 10.00

4 a Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.75
- von Ah Marc (2008) 8.75
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00

4 b Häcki Sepp (2008) 18.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.00
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

4 c von Ah Marc (2008) 18.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 10.00

5 a Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.50
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 10.00
o Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50

5 b Roth Melk (2009) 18.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

5 c von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 10.00

5 d von Ah Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

6 von Ah Nik (2010) 18.25
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

7 Kläy Elias (2011) 17.75
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.75

8 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 17.50
- Kläy Elias (2011) 9.00
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

9 a Imfeld Damian (2010) 17.25
- Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.75
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

9 b Lütolf Gian (2010) 17.25
- Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.75
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Jungschwingerlager ONSV
Melchthal, 08.-12.04.2024

Ob- und Nidwalden ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 17.05.2024 07:14 Page 2/2

9 c Burch Renzo (2011) 17.25
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.75
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

10 Steffen Dylan (2010) 17.00
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50


